
Name email  Phone Number Address Citrus Hernando Lake Marion Sumter
Brigioni, Deina brignonid@usa.net 352-253-9348 101 East Maud Street, Tavares, Florida  32778 X X X X X
Buchanan, Michelle L. michellesfam@gmail.com 321-300-4575 1064 FL-50 Suite 205, Clermont, Florida 34711 X X
Caporale, Lori A. lori@triunecare.com 352-460-7028 715 Almond Street, Suite D, Clermont, Florida  34711 X
Colon, Amanda amanda@amandacolonlaw.com 727-375-9570 2947 Defuniak Street, Trinity, Florida 34655 X
Daly, Barry info@2-strive.com 321-436-8445 800 S. Eustis Street, Suite G, Eustis, Florida 32726 X X X X X
Grbac, John drjohngrbac@msn.com 407-447-5437 1630 Hillcrest Street, Orlando, Florida 32803 X
Guthrie, Rebecca A. rguthrie@shelnuttpa.com 352-629-6203 1404 E. Silver Springs Blvd, Ocala FL 34470 X X X
Mattingly, Terry tmattingly@prodigy.net 321-277-7673 555 Winderley Place, Suite 300, Maitland, FL 32751 X X X X X
Myers, Cher cher@sadlesranch.com 352-669-1012 41025 Thomas Boat Landing Road, Umatilla, FL 32784 X X X X X
Nicosia, Crystal crystalnicosia@gmail.com 407-808-1900 165 Sabal Palm Drive, Suite 109, Longwood, FL 32779 X
Ruggiero, Tiffany tiffany@ruggierolawfirm.com 407-409-7874 545 Delany Avenue, Suite 1, Orlando, FL 32801 X
Shannon, Lauri lauri@changingtidesfl.com 786-423-6787 1931 Nebraska Avenue, Palm Harbor, Florida 34684 X X X X X
St. Clair, Christina tstclair@fsrcenter.com 904-214-3222 1542 Kingsley Ave, Suite 136, Orange Park, FL 32073 X X X X X
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